Dist
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First
Joey
Ryan
Kenny
Taylor
Kenny
Kailey
Katelyn
Michael
Leelianna
Mahaila
Michael
Alec
Jeffrey
Mark
Joey
Wesley
Steven
Angela
Mark
Caleb
Hayley
Austin
Rommel
Vanessa
Heather
Aaron
Michael
Nicholas
Christina
Jessica
Josh
Kayla
Adam

Last
Arias
Barnes
Beaver
Beck-Pierce
Byers Jr
Christensen
Corwin
Ewing
Fazeli
Ford
Grzyb
Hendricks
Kegyes
Le Count
Leistman
Low Jr
Manier
Moore
Myers
Nakata
Neel
O'Connor
Piring
Piring
Sisk
Skans
Tang
Vinyard
Watley
Webster
Woodard
Yonkers
Yoshii

2010 Pepsi State Finals Brackets

City
Yreka
Laguna Niguel
Moreno Valley
Salinas
Ventura
Citrus Heights
Gardena
Rocklin
Saratoga
Chinese Camp
Gilroy
Tuolumne
Stockton
Montclair
San Jose
Palmdale
Vista
Hercules
Anaheim
Loomis
San Diego
Cupertino
Oakley
Oakley
Sun City
La Puente
San Francisco
Oceanside
Palmdale
Antioch
Visalia
Canyon Country
San Francisco

USBC
5495-20700
8259-48991

5466-7445
5495-2636
5493-1135
5495-16125
8812-34944
5495-26581
11-181666
9142-2021
5487-410
9142-1985
10-1969108
8108-71043
5487-1984
5460-144
5476-602
11-116588
5478-639
5495-27444
5481-6737
11-137480
5495-21823
5495-21824
11-63510
8933-34336
5495-11632
5476-1824
5460-960
5495-24918
5495-27169
5482-5562
5495-28914

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

Amount
12.50
10.00
10.00
30.00
25.00
20.00
20.00
70.00
45.00

112.50
20.00
10.00
25.00

110.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
25.00

190.00
20.00
25.00
30.00
20.00
30.00
25.00
10.00
50.00

140.00
12.50
10.00
10.00
17.50
85.00

| $1,250.00 ]



